Coedeas® ooty esdueery é‘.)u@am# &)g&)wa,,e.mb, Feoor 87,
43e &3 20gv®, WOLSIS, e3oridacd — 560 041

Rajiv Gandhi University of Health Sciences, Karnataka
4" “T* Block, Jayanagar, Bangalore — 560 041

. o
RGU/Adn/BDS/ D503 /2022-23 Date :  26/04/2023
To, ~ (2/3 K“(
The Principal
EMPLOYEES STATE INSURANCE CORPORATION DENTAL
COLLEGE, GULBARGA
Sir/Madam :

Sub: “Admission Approval for BDS Course for the academic year 2022-23”

Ref: 1. RGU/UG & PG/ADM/COE/2022-23, dtd: 28/12/2022
2. ACA/AFF/D067/2022-23, did: 09/09/2022
3. Registrar and Hon’ble Vice-Chancellor Approval dated: 30/03/2023 &
01/04/2023

Please find here with enclosed admission approval list of students for BDS course for
the year 2022-23. The total number of admissions approved is 59 (Fifty Nine) Only.
Approval is given on the basis of documents submitted by Principal/Dean of the colleges.
[f any document found fake, University will withdraw the admission approval of the
student in question and legal action will be initiated against the concerned Principal /
Management of the college.

All the original documents of approved student of 2022-23 should be collected by
your office immediately or within fortnight at the latest. If the documents are not collected
within the stipulated time University is not responsible for any misplacement of the records.

"Approved by Hon'ble Vice Chancellor" B
Yours'ygitllfully,
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BGUHS,‘?&Janrm_

Note:-

I. Principal/Management are here by directed to discharge the student/s whose admission is not approved and submit
the compliance report to the university within ten days from today. If no report is received it shall be presumed
that the directions are complied with. No correspondence in this regard will be entertained. For any violation, the
Principal/ Management will be solely held responsible.

2. dtis hereby informed that the name of the student approved in the admission statement will be based on the KEA
admission portal.

3. If any spelling mistake has been found in the admission approved list, the same may be brought to the notice of this
office within one month along with prescribed fees and attested Xerox copy of 10" Marks Card.

Copy to:
1. Registrar (Evaluation), RGUH S, Bangalore.
2. The Secretary, Dental Council of India, Aiwan-E-Galib Marg, Kotla Road, New Delhi-110002.
3. Director, Curriculum Developtnent, RGUHS; Bangalore.
4. System Analyst, RGUHS Web Server,
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o, Rajiv Gandhi University of Health Sciences,Karnataka

Name of the students whose admission is approved

: DENTAL

College : D666-Employees State Insurance Corporation Dental College, Gulbarga

Course:
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BDS

2802010612
NR211
AT593

2808070285

NQ428
2001600102
2302320041
1502210682

A3279
15602140528
4201190921
2808140354
3903410384

DH774
2301100211
2001560410
2001010506
2001380587
3903580443
1601020061

GU223

NJ596

HQ153
3903700449
1203040363

FF110
1602450399

HEQB2

Name of the Candidate
ABHIRAMITS -
AFFAN MUCHALE ~
AFRAH NISHAT *
AKSHAYA K ~
AMIT -

ANJALI MEHTA -~ '

ANKIT KUMAR MANDAL ~
ANUJ ANAND —

AQUIB ALI -

ARPITA PATHAK -
ARROLA JAIDEEP ~

ARYA SUNIL -~

ASHA CHOUDHARY -
BADRINARAYAN JOSHI -~
BHAVYA PRATAP SINGH —
DHRUVI JAIN —

HARESH DWIVEDI -~
HARSH GOEL -
HARSHITA MISHRA —
JYOTI KUMARI —
KAHEKASHAN NAHID -
KARNAKUMAR -~
KHALEEQ AHMED KHAN ~
KIRAN CHOUDHARY .-
KOLAM KARTHIK -~

LAXMI PADIYAPPA HALAGI =~
MADHU RANJAN —

MD MUDASSIR ALl ~

5 ) A

Registration Number
22D1144
22D1145
22D1146
22D1147
2201148
22D1148
22D1150
22D1151
22D1152
22D1153
22D1154
22D1155
22D1156
22D1157
22D1158
22D1159
22D1160
22D1161
2201162
22D1163
22D1164
22D1165
2201166
22D1167
22D1168
22D1169
22D1170
22D1171
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29 GRO082 MD SAAD AL SABI 22D1172
30 NJ552  MEGHANA ~ 22D1173
31 MK372 MEGHANA KN 22D1174
32 4201350196 MUJJIUGA LAHARI — 22D1175
33 EY192 MUSKAN MEERASAB ATTAR 7~ 22Db1176
34 2602010741 NALINI — 22D1177
35 2807120166 NANDANA BLJU ‘ 22D1178
36 2001190707 NIKHIL KUMAR ~~ 22D1179
37 4106060143 NIKITA SHARMA ) 22D1180
38 15630030256 NISHANT NISHU — 2201181
39 GC110 NISHAT RAJAHAMED KADIMAN| ~— 22D1182
40 FE266 NITYA MALEYAPPA KATTHMANI ~— 22D1183
41 4201060054 PADIGE MADHURI — 2201184
42 NC138 PANKAJA 22D1185
43 NN537 PAVANI S DESHMUKH 22D1186
44 SR025 PRATHITHA P SHETTY ~ 2201187
45 HN121 REVANASIDDAPPA ~ 22D1188
46 3905050586 RITIKA SHARMA ~ 22D1189
47 NQ514 SAKSHI NAGARAJ RAGHOJI — 22D1190
48 4102010304 SATHVIKAR .~ 22D1191
49 NL198 SHANTA -~ ’ 22D1192
50 HP180 SHIFA BANU ~ 22D1193
51 4101270033 SHR! DHARSHANI G ~ \ 22D1194
52 3905170092 SHUBHAM - 2201195
53 HFO071 SPOORTI =~ 2201196
54 2806110447 SRUTH! S BIJU ) 22D1197
55 3903340203 SUDHIR KUMAR — 2201198
56 MM267 VAGADURGI GREESHMA SHRISHAIL 22D1199
57 2808180103 VIMISHAV T — 22D1200
58 2808070537 VISMAYAV T -~ 22D1201
59 2301110395 VIVEK -— 22D1202
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Rajiv Gandhi University of Health and Sciences, Karnatake;lqp/
é ## End of the Report ##
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