

ರಾಜೀವ್ ಗಾಂಧಿ ಆರೋಗ್ಯ ವಿಜ್ಞಾನಗಳ ವಿಶ್ವವಿದ್ಯಾಲಯ, ಕರ್ನಾಟಕ,

4ನೇ ಟಿ ಬ್ಲಾಕ್, ಜಯನಗರ, ಬೆಂಗಳೂರು - 560 041

Rajiv Gandhi University of Health Sciences, Karnataka 4th 'T' Block, Jayanagar, Bangalore – 560 041

RGU/Adm/BDS/ D503 /2022-23

Date:

26/04/2023

To,

The Principal

EMPLOYEES STATE INSURANCE CORPORATION DENTAL COLLEGE, GULBARGA

Sir/Madam

Sub: "Admission Approval for BDS Course for the academic year 2022-23"

Ref: 1. RGU/UG & PG/ADM/COE/2022-23, dtd: 28/12/2022

2. ACA/AFF/D067/2022-23, dtd: 09/09/2022

3. Registrar and Hon'ble Vice-Chancellor Approval dated: 30/03/2023 & 01/04/2023

Please find here with enclosed admission approval list of students for BDS course for the year 2022-23. The total number of admissions approved is 59 (Fifty Nine) Only. Approval is given on the basis of documents submitted by Principal/Dean of the colleges. If any document found fake, University will withdraw the admission approval of the student in question and legal action will be initiated against the concerned Principal / Management of the college.

All the original documents of approved student of 2022-23 should be collected by your office immediately or within fortnight at the latest. If the documents are not collected within the stipulated time University is not responsible for any misplacement of the records.

"Approved by Hon'ble Vice Chancellor"

Yours faithfully,

RGUHS, Bangalore

Note:-

1. Principal/Management are here by directed to discharge the student/s whose admission is not approved and submit the compliance report to the university within ten days from today. If no report is received it shall be presumed that the directions are complied with. No correspondence in this regard will be entertained. For any violation, the Principal/ Management will be solely held responsible.

2. It is hereby informed that the name of the student approved in the admission statement will be based on the KEA admission portal.

3. If any spelling mistake has been found in the admission approved list, the same may be brought to the notice of this office within one month along with prescribed fees and attested Xerox copy of 10th Marks Card.

Copy to:

- 1. Registrar (Evaluation), RGUHS, Bangalore.
- 2. The Secretary, Dental Council of India, Aiwan-E-Galib Marg, Kotla Road, New Delhi-110002.
- 3. Director, Curriculum Development, RGUHS, Bangalore.
- 4. System Analyst, RGUHS Web Server.



Rajiv Gandhi University of Health Sciences, Karnataka 4th 'T' Block, Jayanagar, Bangalore - 560 041

Name of the students whose admission is approved

Faculty: DENTAL

College: D666-Employees State Insurance Corporation Dental College, Gulbarga

Course: BDS

SI.No	NEET CETNO	Name of the Candidate	Registration Number
1	2802010612	ABHIRAMI T S "	22D1144
2	NR211	AFFAN MUCHALE ~	22D1145
3	A7593	AFRAH NISHAT '	22D1146
4	2808070285	AKSHAYA K	22D1147
5	NQ428	AMIT ~	22D1148
6	2001600102	ANJALI MEHTA -	22D1149
7	2302320041	ANKIT KUMAR MANDAL /	22D1150
8	1502210682	ANUJ ANAND	22D1151
9	A3279	AQUIB ALI	22D1152
10	1502140528	ARPITA PATHAK	22D1153
11	4201190921	ARROLA JAIDEEP /	22D1154
12	2808140354	ARYA SUNIL /	22D1155
13	3903410384	ASHA CHOUDHARY >	22D1156
14	DH774	BADRINARAYAN JOSHI ~	22D1157
15	2301100211	BHAVYA PRATAP SINGH ~	22D1158
16	2001560410	DHRUVI JAIN -	22D1159
17	2001010506	HARESH DWIVEDI /	22D1160
18	2001380587	HARSH GOEL -	22D1161
19	3903580443	HARSHITA MISHRA	22D1162
20	1601020061	JYOTI KUMARI	22D1163
21	GU223	KAHEKASHAN NAHID /	22D1164
22	NJ596	KARNAKUMAR -	22D1165
23	HQ153	KHALEEQ AHMED KHAN /	22D1166
24	3903700449	KIRAN CHOUDHARY -	22D1167
25	1203040363	KOLAM KARTHIK ~	22D1168
26	FF110	LAXMI PADIYAPPA HALAGI ~	22D1169
27	1502450399	MADHU RANJAN —	22D1170
28	HE062	MD MUDASSIR ALI ~	22D1171







Rajiv Gandhi University of Health Sciences, Karnataka 4th 'T' Block, Jayanagar, Bangalore - 560 041

29	GR082	MD SAAD AL SABI	22D1172
30	NJ552	MEGHANA	22D1173
31	MK372	MEGHANA K N	22D1174
32	4201350196	MUJJIGA LAHARI 🦟	22D1175
33	EY192	MUSKAN MEERASAB ATTAR	22D1176
34	2602010741	NALINI -	22D1177
35	2807120166	NANDANA BIJU	22D1178
36	2001190707	NIKHIL KUMAR /	22D1179
37	4106060143	NIKITA SHARMA -	22D1180
38	1530030256	NISHANT NISHU -	22D1181
39	GC110	NISHAT RAJAHAMED KADIMANI /	22D1182
40	FE266	NITYA MALEYAPPA KATTIMANI 🖊	22D1183
41	4201060054	PADIGE MADHURI -	22D1184
42	NC138	PANKAJA /	22D1185
43	NN537	PAVANI S DESHMUKH -	22D1186
44	SR025	PRATHITHA P SHETTY ~	22D1187
45	HN121	REVANASIDDAPPA ~	22D1188
46	3905050586	RITIKA SHARMA	22D1189
47	NQ514	SAKSHI NAGARAJ RAGHOJI -	22D1190
48	4102010304	SATHVIKA R	22D1191
49	NL199	SHANTA -	22D1192
50	HP180	SHIFA BANU -	22D1193
51	4101270033	SHRI DHARSHANI G /	22D1194
52	3905170092	SHUBHAM -	22D1195
53	HF071	SPOORTI ~	22D1196
54	2806110447	SRUTHI S BIJU /	22D1197
55	3903340203	SUDHIR KUMAR -	22D1198
56	MM267	VAGADURGI GREESHMA SHRISHAIL /	22D1199
57	2808180103	VIMISHA V T —	22D1200
58	2808070537	VISMAYA V T /	22D1201
59	2301110395	VIVEK -	22D1202

Rajiv Gandhi University of Health and Sciences, Karnataka

End of the Report

##11/2